
American Timekeeper

Seth Thomas Models 6 & 7 Run Chart

Run Start Run End Model Grade Jewels Name Finish Total

508001 509000 7 37 7 Diamond Watch Co Nickel 1000

512301 513500 7 37 7 Eagle Nickel 1200

515301 515600 6 36 7 Eagle Nickel 300

515601 516000 6 36 7 Empire State Watch Co Nickel 400

516001 516600 7 37 7 Empire State Watch Co Nickel 600

516801 517400 7 37 7 Eagle Nickel 600

517501 518100 6 36 7 Eagle Nickel 600

518101 519000 7 37 7 Eagle Nickel 800

519001 519400 6 36 7 Eagle Nickel 400

519401 520500 Unknown 1100

520501 521400 7 37 7 Eagle Nickel 900

521401 522300 Unknown 900

522301 523000 6 36 7 Eagle Nickel 700

523001 523300 6 36 7 Yale Watch Co Nickel 300

523801 524000 7 37 7 Yale Watch Co Nickel 200

524001 525100 7 37 7 Eagle Nickel 1100

525101 525900 Unknown 800

525901 528000 7 37 7 Eagle / Seth Thomas Nickel 2100

528001 528600 6 36 7 Empire State Watch Co Nickel 600

528601 529000 7 37 7 Eagle Nickel 400

529001 529200 6 36 7 Eagle Nickel 200

529201 530000 Unknown 800

530001 530700 7 37 7 Eagle / Seth Thomas Nickel 700

530801 531700 Unknown 900

531701 532000 6 36 7 Eagle Nickel 300

532001 532400 7 37 7 Eagle / Seth Thomas Nickel 400

532401 532500 6 36 7 Eagle Nickel 100

532501 533500 Unknown 1000

533501 534400 7 37 7 Eagle / Seth Thomas Nickel 900

534401 535000 Unknown 600

536001 537000 7 37 7 Eagle / Seth Thomas Nickel 1000

537001 537200 6 36 7 Eagle Nickel 200

537201 538000 Unknown 800

538001 539000 7 37 7 Eagle / Seth Thomas Nickel 1000

539001 540000 6 36 7 Eagle Nickel 1000

541001 542000 6 36 7 Eagle / Seth Thomas Nickel 1000
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544001 546300 Unknown 2300

546301 546400 6 36 7 Seth Thomas Gilt 100

546401 547000 6 36 7 Garden City Nickel 600

549001 549100 7 37 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 100

549101 549900 Unknown 800

549901 550700 7 37 7 Eagle / Seth Thomas Nickel 800

550701 551300 Unknown 600

551301 556000 6 36 7 Eagle / Seth Thomas Nickel 4700

556001 556500 7 37 7 Eagle / Seth Thomas Nickel 500

556501 557300 Unknown 800

557301 558000 7 37 7 Eagle / Seth Thomas Nickel 700

559001 560100 Unknown 1100

560101 561000 6 36 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 900

561001 561700 7 37 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 700

561701 562000 6 36 7 Garden City Nickel 300

562001 565000 7 37 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 3000

565001 566500 6 36 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 1500

566501 568000 7 37 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 1500

568001 569000 6 36 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 1000

569001 570000 7 37 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 1000

570001 570300 6 36 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 300

570301 570400 6 36 7 Seth Thomas Gilt 100

570401 571000 6 36 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 600

571001 571200 7 37 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 200

571201 572200 Unknown 1000

572201 572800 7 37 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 600

572801 573600 Unknown 800

573601 575000 7 37 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 1400

575001 575600 6 36 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 600

575601 576900 Unknown 1300

576901 577400 6 36 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 500

577401 577500 6 36 7 Diamond Watch Co Nickel 100

577501 578600 7 37 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 1100

578601 579600 Unknown 1000

579601 580300 6 36 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 600

580301 581000 Unknown 700

581001 582600 7 37 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 1600

582801 583400 7 107 11 Montgomery Ward Two-Tone 600

583401 583700 7 107 11 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 300

583700 584000 7 37 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 300

584001 585000 Unknown 1000

585001 585400 7 107 11 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 400

585601 586000 7 107 11 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 400

586001 587000 6 36 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 1000

587001 587700 6 106 11 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 700

587701 588200 6 36 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 500

588201 588800 6 106 11 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 600

588801 589200 6 36 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 400

589201 589700 6 106 11 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 500



589701 590000 6 106 11 Montgomery Ward Two-Tone 300

590001 591000 7 107 11 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 1000

591001 591500 6 106 11 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 500

591501 592000 6 36 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 500

592001 592300 7 107 11 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 300

592801 593000 7 107 11 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 200

593001 593300 6 106 11 Montgomery Ward Two-Tone 300

593301 594100 6 106 11 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 800

594101 594200 6 36 7 Seth Thomas Gilt 100

594201 595300 Unknown 1100

595301 596800 6 106 11 Montgomery Ward Two-Tone 1500

596801 597400 Unknown 600

597401 598800 6 36 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 1400

598801 599800 Unknown 1000

599801 600200 6 36 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 400

600201 600300 6 36 7 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 100

600301 601100 Unknown 800

601101 601200 6 36 7 Seth Thomas Gilt 100

601201 602300 Unknown 1100

602301 602600 6 36 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 300

602601 603500 Unknown 900

603501 604500 6 36 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 1000

604500 604800 6 106 11 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 300

604801 605800 6 106 11 Montgomery Ward Two-Tone 1000

605801 607000 Unknown 1200

607001 608000 7 107 11 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 1000

608001 609200 Unknown 1200

609201 609400 6 36 7 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 200

609401 609600 6 106 11 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 200

609601 610400 6 36 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 800

610401 611100 7 37 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 700

611101 612000 7 107 11 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 900

612001 613200 6 106 11 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 1200

613201 614000 6 36 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 800

614001 615000 6 106 11 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 1000

615001 615800 7 107 11 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 800

615801 616000 7 37 7 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 200

616001 616200 6 106 11 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 200

616201 616500 6 36 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 300

616501 617000 6 36 7 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 500

617001 617200 7 37 7 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 200

617201 617400 7 107 11 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 200

617401 617500 7 37 7 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 100

617501 617700 7 37 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 200

617701 618000 7 107 11 Montgomery Ward Two-Tone 300

618001 618200 6 106 11 Montgomery Ward Two-Tone 200

618201 618500 6 36 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 300

618501 618600 6 206 15 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 100

618601 619000 6 36 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 400

619001 619100 6 106 11 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 100

619101 619900 Unknown 800

619901 620300 6 36 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 400



620301 620700 7 37 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 400

620701 621000 7 37 7 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 300

621001 621200 7 107 11 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 200

621201 621401 7 37 7 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 200

621401 621800 7 37 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 400

622001 626000 6 36 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 4000

626001 626300 6 106 11 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 300

626301 627500 6 36 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 800

627501 627700 6 106 11 Montgomery Ward Two-Tone 200

627701 629000 6 36 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 1300

629001 629200 6 106 11 Montgomery Ward Two-Tone 200

629201 631800 6 36 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 2600

631801 632000 6 106 11 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 200

632001 632200 7 37 7 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 200

632201 632300 7 207 15 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 100

632301 632500 7 37 7 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 200

632501 632900 7 107 11 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 400

632901 633000 7 207 15 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 100

633001 633100 6 36 7 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 100

633101 634400 Unknown 1300

634401 634500 6 206 15 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 100

634501 634700 6 106 11 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 200

634701 635100 6 36 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 400

635101 636200 Unknown 1100

636201 636300 6 106 11 Montgomery Ward Two-Tone 100

636301 637200 6 36 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 900

637201 638000 Unknown 800

638001 638300 7 37 7 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 300

638301 638700 6 36 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 400

638701 638900 6 106 11 Montgomery Ward Two-Tone 200

638901 639400 6 36 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 1100

639401 640000 Unknown 600

640001 640200 7 107 11 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 200

640201 641000 6 36 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 800

641001 641200 7 37 7 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 200

641201 641400 6 106 11 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 200

641401 642200 6 36 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 800

642201 642500 7 37 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 300

642501 643000 6 106 11 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 500

643001 643600 6 36 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 600

643601 643800 6 106 11 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 200

643801 644500 6 36 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 700

644501 644700 6 106 11 Seth Thomas Two-Tone 200

644701 645100 6 106 11 Montgomery Ward Two-Tone 400

645101 645500 6 36 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 400

645501 646600 Unknown 1100

646601 646900 6 36 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 300

646901 647600 Unknown 700

647601 648000 7 37 7 Seth Thomas Nickel 400


